s AN

GARA SINGOLARE

maschile/femminile

gara del 10 maggio 2011

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
NOME PUNTEGGIO
1. Cristina 520
2. Cucciola 419
3. Michela 409
4, Monica 371
5. Barbara 338
6. Jessica 295
/. Elisabetta 254

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE NELLA PAGINA SEGUENTE



WoONOLAWNE

NOME
Loreno
Momi
Damiano
Pierce
Matteo
Daniele
Titte
Cristian
Stefano

Silvano

Emanuele

Fabio L.

Antonio

Paolo

Andrea

Ivan

Moreno

Alex

Fabio

Sandro

Marius

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

PUNTEGGIO
535
515
497
493
479
474
465
448 +8strike e 11 spare
448 +8strike e 7 spare
447
437
432
422
421
406
399
392
388
383
329
328



