

GARA SINGOLARE

maschile/femminile gara del 10 maggio 2011

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

NOME		PUNTEGGIO
1.	Cristina	520
2.	Cucciola	419
3.	Michela	409
4.	Monica	371
5.	Barbara	338
6.	Jessica	295
7.	Elisabetta	254

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE NELLA PAGINA SEGUENTE

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

	NOME	PUNTEGGIO
1.	Loreno	535
2.	Momi	515
3.	Damiano	497
4.	Pierce	493
5.	Matteo	479
6.	Daniele	474
7.	Titte	465
8.	Cristian	448+8strike e 11 spare
9.	Stefano	448+8strike e 7 spare
10.	Silvano	447
11.	Emanuele	437
12.	Fabio L.	432
13.	Antonio	422
14.	Paolo	421
15.	Andrea	406
16.	Ivan	399
17.	Moreno	392
18.	Alex	388
19.	Fabio	383
20.	Sandro	329
21.	Marius	328